
Tender Document No 2025_MCGM_1183359_1  Dt-.23.05.2025

Name of Organization Brihanmumbai Municipal Corporation 

Cost of Tender / Scrutiny Charges Rs. 3,630/- (plus GST as applicable.)

Estimated Cost Item Rate tender

Bid Security Deposit / EMD Rs. 19,000/-

Date of issue and sale of tender 26.05.2025 From 11:00Hrs
Submission of Packet A, B & Packet
C(Online) 31.05.2025 Upto 15:00Hrs

Pre-Bid Meeting Not Applicable.

Opening of Packet A & B 02.06.2025 Upto 15:00Hrs

Opening of Packet C After 03.06.2025 Upto 15:00Hrs

Address for communication
Office of the Ex. Engineer (Tr.) E.S.,
1st floor, Pantnagar Garage Building, Behind BEST
Depot, Pantnagar, Ghatkopar (E.) – 400 075.

Venue for opening of bid On line in Ex. Eng.(Tr.) E.S.’s office

Sd/-
Ex. Eng.(Tr.) E.S

Subject Supply of Drivers To Operate Ambulance And 
Hearse Vehicles Of Kurla Garage Under 
Executive Engineer (Transport) ES division

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
(SWM DEPTT.- E.E.TRANSPORT EAST.SUBS.)

Ex.Eng./Tr./ES/1861  Dt.23.05.2025

e-Tender Notice


